ODDIL K

BEZCHLOROVA
UPRAVA VODY

water treatmens



UV-Sterilizator 16W, 40W, 75W, 130W




(0

—

J

E800900
A E800902

A EF980065
A F980044

B EF980917
c E800912

E EF990115
G EB914003
G EP040012
G EP130009

UV-LAMPA TUV 16W
(NAHRADNI - BILA)
SPARE WV LAMP 16W

UV-LAMPA TUV 75W
(NAHRADNi - BILA)
SPARE WV LAMP 75W

UV-LAMPA 16W UV-C
TECH (NAHRADNI-
RUZOVA)

W LAMP TWV 16W

UV-LAMPA 75W UV-C
TECH (NAHRADNK-
RUZOVA)

W LAMP TWV 75W

SKLENENA TRUBICE
UV-C TECH/TIMER
40/75W

GLASS TUBE W-C/TIMER
4075W

O-KROUZEK
SKLEN.TRUBICE UV
(3KS)

O-RING FOR GLASS TUBE

REDUKCE
PRUHLEDNA ABS 63-
11/2"IN

ELEKTRONIKA UV-C
AMALGAM 130W

ELECTRONIC W-C AMALGAM
130W

ELEKTRONIKA ECO
TECH40W S
BEZP.POJIST.

ELECTRICS FOR ECO TECH
40w

ELEKTRON. UV-C
AMALGAM 130W SE
SPINACEM

E800901

E800904

F980042

E800910

E800913

EB915000

E800941

EP040011

EP075014

EB910000

UV-LAMPA TUV 40W
(NAHRADNI - BILA)
SPARE WV LAMP 40W

UV-LAMPA TUV 130W
(NAHRADNI)
SPARE WV LAMP 130W

UV-LAMPA 40W UV-C
TECH (NAHRADNI-
RUZOVA)

W LAMP TWV 40W

SKL.TRUBICE UV-C
TECH 16W SE
SPINACE

GLASS TUBE FOR 16W

SKLENENA TRUBICE
PRO UV 130W
GLASS TUBE FOR UV 130

PRIPOJOVACI
SROUBENI UV-C
TECH 2KS

CONNECTING SCREW W-C
TECH

O-KROUZEK
PRIPOJ.SROUBENI UV
(2KS)

O-RING CONNECTION SCREW

ELEKTRONIKA UV-C
TECH16/40W SE
SPINACEM

ELEKTRONIKA UV-C
TECH 75W SE
SPINACEM

TELO BLUE LAGOON
UV-C TECH 16W
BODY OF BLUE LAGOON 16W



EB910002

I EB290020

K EB290010

M EB290006

- E800930

- E800931

- E800933

TELO BLUE LAGOON
UV-C TECH 40/75W

BODY OF BLUE LAGOON
4075W

REDUKCE 63-
3/4"PRO PRUTOKOVY
SPINAC

REDUCTION 63-3/4"

MATKA ZATKY UV-
C+IONIZER 40+75W
MODRA

NUT OF PLUG

UPEVNOVACI
SVORKA
CLIP

EL.KONEKTOR
KOMPLET PRO UV
16W

obsolete

EL.KONEKTOR
KOMPLET PRO UV
40W

obsolete

EL.KONEKTOR
KOMPLET PRO UV
150W

obsolete

EB910003

ESP0073

E801519

5809595

E800949

E800932

TELO BLUE LAGOON
Uv-C 130W
AMALGAM

BODY OF BLUE LAGOON 130W

REDUKCE + ZATKA
TELA UV LAMPY

REDUCTION +END CAPFOR
HOUSIN

O-KROUZEK ZATKY
UV-C TECH

EL.PRUTOKOVA
KLAPKA
EL FLOW SWITCH

STARTER +
KONEKTOR PRO UV
LAMPU 16W
OBSOLETE

EL.KONEKTOR
KOMPLET PRO UV
75W

obsolete



UV-Sterilizator 40W, 75W s ionizatorem
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A+L

EB280001

E800912

EB915000

E800941

EB240003

EB290010

EB290006

EB200013

UV-LAMPA 75W
IONIZER (NAHRADNI-
MODRA)

LAMP 75W FOR IONIZER

O-KROUZEK
SKLEN.TRUBICE UV
(3KS)

O-RING FOR GLASS TUBE

PRIPOJOVACI
SROUBENI UV-C
TECH 2KS

CONNECTING SCREW W-C
TECH

O-KROUZEK
PRIPOJ.SROUBENI UV
(2KS)

O-RING CONNECTION SCREW

ELEKTRON. UV-C S
ION 75W nyni
EP075011
ELECTRONIC FOR WV 75W

MATKA ZATKY UV-
C+IONIZER 40+75W
MODRA

NUT OF PLUG

UPEVNOVACI
SVORKA
CLIP

KIT ELEKTRODY + UV
ZARIVKA 75W

KIT ELEKTRODIES PLUS
WLAMP75W

A+L

EB280002

E800956

EF990115

EB240002

EB220002

EB290029

EB200012

EB200020

UV-LAMPA 40W
IONIZER (NAHRADNI-
MODRA)

LAMP 40W FOR IONIZER

SKL.TRUBICE UV-C S
ION+ECO
TECH40/75W

GLASS TUBE W-C,ION+ECO
4075

REDUKCE
PRUHLEDNA ABS 63-
11/2"IN

ELEKTRONIKA UV-C S
ION 40W
ELECTRONIC FOR WV 40W

TELO UV-C + IONIZER
BLUE LAGOON
BODY OF W-C

ELEKTRODY
NAHRADNI
ELEKRODIES

KIT ELEKTRODY + UV
ZARIVKA 40W

KIT ELEKTRODIES PLUS
WLAMPAOW

TESTOVACIi PROUZKY
CUBLUE LAGOON
50KS

TEST STRIPS CUBLUE
LAGOON



Nadobka komplet pro Amur / Laguna

91331001
3 91331003
5 93000112
7 217
9 5209066806

AMUR/LAGUNA-
NAD.CERNA-SPODNi
DiL

AMURILAGUNA

AMUR/LAGUNA- O-
KROUZEK 5X2,5
ELEK

AMURLAGUNA O-RING 5X2,5

ELEKTRODA CU+AG
PRO AMUR/LAGUNA
SPARE CUAG ELECTRODES

SROUB M6 X 25
NEREZ IMBUS
PULKUL.HLAVA
SCREW M6 X 25 ST.STEEL

Nytovaci kolik uhlovy 68-
M6 - konektor

RIVETING PEG ANGUAR 68-
M6

913310021

91331004

142

409

AMUR/LAGUNA-VIKO
NADOBKY CIRE 2018
AMUR/LAGUNA

AMUR/LAGUNA- O-
KROUZEK 76X3,5
ViKO

AMURALAGUNA O-RING 76X3,5

SROUB M5X35
NEREZ IMBUS
VALC.HLAVA

SCREW M5X35 STAINLESS
STEEL HE

Matka M5 nerez
DIN934

NUT M5 STAINLESS STEEL
DIN934



Nature 2 Express do 75m3

CEEE]

7



W15527

W15524

W69211

W69217

W15523

W15526

W13332

Horni ¢ast pfiruby 1 1/2”
(DN50) + tésnéni
Top flange 1 1/2” (DN50) + gasket

Horni ¢ast pfiruby 2”
(DN63) + tésnéni
Bottom flange 1 1/2” (DN550)

Sroub nerez M8
Screw stainless steel M8

Matice nerez M8
Nut stainless steel M8

Clun prittoku
Boat flow

Zimni zatka
Winter cap

Silikonova vazelina
Silicone grease

1

11

W15528

W15525

W69210

W15529

W69215

W13331

Dolni ¢ast pfiruby 1 1/2”
(DN50)
Top flage 2" (DN63) + gasket

Dolni ¢ast pfiruby 2”
(DN63)
Bottom flage 2” (DN63)

Matice zaslepena nerez
M8
Blind Nut stainless steel M8

Teélo Nature 2 Express
Body Nature 2 Expres

Nahradni patrona
Nature 2 Express
Replacement cartridge

Vykruzovak do potrubi
Drill pipe









EB290029 ELEKTRODY EB290076  RIDICiJEDNOTKA
NAHRADNi IONIZATORU
ELEKRODIES
C EB2120013 TELO IONIZATORU D E801509 O-KROUZEK
BLUE LAGOON NAPOJENI BLUE
BODY OF BLUE LAGOON LAGOON IONIZATOR
E E801118 MATKA ZATKY F EB212014 PRIPOJOVACI
70x33,5 MM IONIZER SROUBENIi 50MM
CERNA IONIZER
NUT OF PLUG 70x33,5 MM CONNECTING SCREW 50MM
G E801500 O-KROUZEK TELO-
SKLO IONIZER

O-RING



UV-C Sterilizator DUPLEX

140WATT




F980010
B E800915
C E800912
D EP130021
E H170005
F E800944
H EF990115
J F990011BU
K EB290010
M EB290020
N F990196BU
Z SP0073

UV-LAMPA 80W PRO
DUPLEX

W LAMP VGE T5 800W 4P
BASEX

SKL.TRUB.PRO UV-C
TECH 40/75W SE
SPIN.

QUARTZ GLASS VSC

O-KROUZEK
SKLEN.TRUBICE UV
(3KS)

O-RING FOR GLASS TUBE

Elektroinstalace pro
Blue Lagoon Duplex
140W V¢. spinac
pratoku

Electrics for Bue Lagoon Duplex
140W incl. flow switch

Pouzdro pro Blue
Lagoon Duplex 140W

Housing for Blue Lagoon Duplex
140W

3-cestné pfipojeni
USA/UK (60,5 mm) (2
kusy)

3-Way connection size USAUK
(60,5mm) (2 pieces)

REDUKCE
PRUHLEDNA ABS 63-
11/2"IN

Koncovka 80W &erna
End cap 80W black

MATKA ZATKY UV-
C+IONIZER 40+75W
MODRA

NUT OF PLUG

REDUKCE 63-
3/4"PRO PRUTOKOVY
SPINAC

REDUCTION 63-3/4"

Zaviraci viko Duplex
uv-C
Closing lid Duplex UV-C

Kremenné sklo -
stabilizator 25-30mm

POM ¢&erny

Quartz glass - stabilizer 25-
30mm POM black

F980020

QG012

EP080008

H170004

EB915000

E800941

E801107

F9900107

E801519

B290021

B290009

Lampa VGE T6 140W
Amalgam 4P Base X

Lamp VGE T6 140W Amalgam 4P
Base X

Sklenéna trubice VSC
920 x 30 mm 130/ 140
W AM

Quartz Glass VSC 920 x 30 mm
130/ 140W AM

Elektroinstalace pro
Blue Lagoon Duplex
80W

Hectrics for Blue Lagoon Duplex
sow

Pouzdro pro Blue
Lagoon Duplex 80W

Housing for Blue Lagoon Duplex
sow

PRIPOJOVACI
SROUBENI UV-C
TECH 2KS

CONNECTING SCREW W-C
TECH

O-KROUZEK
PRIPOJ.SROUBENI UV
(2KS)

O-RING CONNECTION SCREW

Instalacni rukojet 75 mm
cerna
Installation grip 75mm black

Koncovka 140W &erna
End cap 140W black

O-KROUZEK ZATKY
UV-C TECH

Redukéni kus 60,3/60,3
3/4” Sroubovy zavit pro
pratokovy spinac
Redluction piece 60,3/60,3 3/4”
screw-thread for flow switch

Matice 83,5 x 32 mm
modra
Nut 83,5 x 32mm Blue









E480033
B EQG109
D EP075008
E B220011
F E800944
H F990115
J EF990103
L E3902158
Vv E3901013
o) 4800116
Q E4800099
s E4800020

UV-LAMPA AOP 75W
(NAHRADNI)
SAPARE WV LAMP AOP 75W

SKL.TRUB.PRO UV-C
AOP 75W

QUARTZ GLASS FOR W/-C
AOP 75W

ELEKTRONIKA UV-C
AOP 75W

ELECTRONICS FOR W-C AOP
75W

Housing for Blue
Lagoon AOP Compact
Ozone & UV-C 75 Watt
(pré 2021)

Housing for Blue Lagoon AOP
Compact Ozone & W-C 75 Watt
(pré 2021)

3-Way connection size
USA/UK (60,5 mm) (2
pieces)

3-Way connection size USAUK
(60,5 mm) (2 pieces)

Reduction piece 1,5”
female threaded x 63
out 50 in ABS

Reduction piece 1,5” female
threaded x 63 out 50 in ABS

ZATKA TELA UV-C
AOP 75W
END CAP WV-C AOP 751/

TESNENIi ZATKY TELA
UV-C AOP 75W

O-RING FOR END CAP W/-C
AOP75

ADAPTER SKLA T-
KUS ABS CERNY

GLASS ADAPTER T-Pl.UV-C
AOP75

Handgrip complete for
Ozone (pré 2021)

Handgrip complete for Ozone
(pré 2021)

MANOMETR TLAKU
OZONU

MANOMETER FOR OZONE
HIGH PRESS

HADICE OZONU PE
CERNA
PE HOSE BLACK FOR OZONE

QG025
c E800912
E EH170024
F B915000
G E800941
| B290006
K B290010
L 3902095
N E3902269
= 4800068
R 4800145
T EF990196BU

Quartz glass sleeve
Blue Lagoon AOP
Compact Ozone & UV-
C 75 Watt (pré 2021)

Quartz glass sleeve Bue Lagoon
AOP Compact Ozone & W-C 75
Watt (pré 2021)

O-KROUZEK
SKLEN.TRUBICE UV
(3KS)

O-RING FOR GLASS TUBE

TELO UV-C AOP 75W
HOUSING UV-C AOP 751/

3-Way connection
63mm (2 pieces)

3-Way connection 63mm (2
pieces)

O-KROUZEK
PRIPOJ.SROUBENI
UV (2KS)

O-RING CONNECTION SCREW

Installation grip 75
mm/blue
Installation grip 75 mm/blue

Nut 70 mm x 33,5 mm
Nut 70 mmx 33 5mm

O-ring Viton 60 x 3 mm
(pré 2021)

O-ring Viton 60 x 3 mm (pré
2021)

SADA TESNENIPRO
AOP 75W
Sealing set AOP Compact Ozone

Venturi unit (excl.
Manometer)
Venturi unit (excl. Manometer)

Ozon Check valve +
hose (16cm + 72cm)

Ozon Check valve + hose (16cm
+72cm)

UZAVIRACI KRYTKA
PRIPOJENiI CERNA

CONNECTION CLOSING LID
BLACK



UV-C sterilizator FLEX INOX




XE04752.1
K F980079BU
P 3902041
L EPO075017
G E800941
J 3902046
O E801107
S 3901045

FlexINOX UV-C 75 W
Flex INOX WV-C 75 W

Lamp VGE T5 75 W 4P
Base G
Lamp VGE T5 75 W 4P Base G

O-ring NBR 56x3
O-ring NBR 56x3

ELEKTRONIKA ECO
TECH 75W SE
SPINACEM

ELECTRIC FOR BUDGET TECH
75W

O-KROUZEK
PRIPOJ.SROUBENI
UV (2KS)

O-RING CONNECTION SCREW

Sealing ring 15"
Sealing ring 125"

Tube clip 75 mm PP
Black
Tube clip 75 mm PP Black

Nut 70mm x 33.5mm
black
Nut 70mm x 33.5mm black

F980078BU

QG017

EP040012

H170009

F990115

E801128

F990196BU

SP0073

Lamp VGE T5 40 W 4P
Base F(bu)

Lamp VGE T5 40 W 4P Base
F(bu)

Quartz Glass VSC 695
x25 mm 40/75 W AM

Quartz Glass VSC 695 x 25 mm
40/75 W AM

ELEKTRONIKA ECO
TECH40W S
BEZP.POJIST.

ELECTRICS FOR ECO TECH
40w

Housing Black UV-C
40/75 W RVS 304

Housing Black UV-C 40/75 W
RVS 304

Reduction piece 1,5"
wire x63 out 50 in

Reduction piece 1,5" wire x 63
out 50in

Universal adaptor 175"
40 x 32 x 25 mm clear

Uhiversal adaptor 175" 40 x 32 x
25 mmclear

Closing lid Flex UV-C
Closing lid Flex UV-C

O-ring EPDM
59.99x2.62 Quartz
Glass Stabilizer End
cap black 32mm

O-ring EPDM 59.99x2.62 Quartz
Glass Stabilizer End cap black
32mm



Nerezovy UV sterilizator 935UV20




3

6

10

12

14

JTS003934

BAL000025

LPEO00004

PIE000659

ELEO00001

ELEO00817

Quartz Guide

Ballast Iw20eb65

UV Lamp
Washer
Socket

Lamp operating
indicator with LED

11

13

15

PIE001949

QUA000017

JTS000100

USI000018

ELEO00311

ACC000967

Switch

Quartz sleeve
D25x594mm

O-ring @25x5
Nut
Carter 174x249x100

Grounding lug



Nerezovy UV sterilizator 935UV30




3

6

10

12

14

JTS003934

BAL000026

LPEOO0005

PIE000659

ELEO00001

ELEO00817

Quartz Guide

Ballast Iw20eb65

UV Lamp
Washer
Socket

Lamp operating
indicator with LED

11

13

15

PIE001949

QUA000018

JTS000100

USI000018

ELEO00311

ACC000967

Switch

Quartz sleeve
D25x594mm

O-ring @25x5
Nut
Carter 174x249x100

Grounding lug



Nerezovy UV sterilizator 935UV40




3

6

10

12

14

JTS003934

BAL000026

LPEOO0006

PIE000659

ELEO00001

ELEO00817

Quartz Guide

Ballast Iw20eb65

UV Lamp
Washer
Socket

Lamp operating
indicator with LED

11

13

15

PIE001949

QUA000019

JTS000100

USI000018

ELEO00311

ACC000967

Switch

Quartz sleeve
D25x594mm

O-ring @25x5
Nut
Carter 174x249x100

Grounding lug



